
Schedule For Day 9 - Sunday, May 4th
BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

1A 1 1761 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 C/V

2 1841 Unlimited Ride Band for 4 The Historic Sylvan Beach Amuse $80.00 C/V

3 629 Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $75.00 C/V

4 1348 4 Adult Admission Tickets 1000 Islands Bridge Authority $54.00 C/G

5 1321 Complimentary 1 Day Lift Ticket Titus Mountain Ski Area $45.00 C/G

6 1040 Ukranian Egg WPBS Supporter $50.00 A4

7 2159 Set of Beanie Babies WPBS Supporter $70.00 B13

8 1794 Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00 C/V

9 2010 Classic English Literature Collection shopPBS.org $75.00 B10

1A1 1 583 $3,500 Certificate toward Purchase Sun Dance Leisure $3,500.00 C/VRECAP CUT 5

2 1088 Entertainment Credenza John Gillis Cabinetry Inc $8,000.00 STD

3 2085 7.5' Snow Dogg Snowplow Gillee's NAPA Auto, Truck & Ma $5,401.00 C/V

4 1437 Couples Scuba Package - $1200 Deep Down Divers $1,200.00 C/V

1B 1 498 $50 Certificate toward Purchase of $ AVL Signs and Graphics $50.00 C/GS

2 1285 One Month Piano Lessons or One W Watertown Piano Lessons $70.00 C/G

3 661 Thendara Family Magic Train - 2 Ad Adirondack Scenic Railroad $48.00 C/V

4 357 Certificate toward Custom Embroide North Country Custom Embroider $50.00 CER

5 912 $100 Gift Certificate Faculty Student Assoc. of JCC $100.00 C/G

6 946 One 10 x 15 Storage Unit for 2 Mont Watertown Moving and Storage $175.00 CER

7 853 $65 Gift Certificate towards Shreddin Shred Con Inc. $65.00 C/G

8 1485 $50 Gift Certificate The Whimsical Pig $50.00 C/G

9 1861 $50 off Standard Package Amia Bridges Photography $50.00 C/G

1B1 1 466 One Week Summer Camp - $500. Aldersgate Camp & Retreat Cente $500.00 C/VOPEN MAJORS

2 581 Certificate for 3 Nights Stay The Curry Mansion Inn $630.00 C/V

3 1047 Microsoft Surface 2 Tablet w/ Keybo Advanced Business Systems $580.00 A4

4 1164 7 Days in Cedar Lodge on Bass Lake East Coast Resorts of America / B $700.00 C/V

5 1172 2 pallets of Native Limestone Wallst Bluestone Stone Yard $500.00 C/V

6 1311 One Night Stay for 2 in the Royal Sui Singer Castle on Dark Island $725.00 C/G

7 1658 3 Day Golf Getaway for 2 Renaissance World Golf Village $712.00 C/G

8 2128 Fire & LED Glow Entertainment Fire Magick $500.00 C/V

9 1109 2 Granite Table Tops with Wrought I T.F.Wright & Sons Granite Found $875.00 B3

10 2129 2 Season Tickets Community Performance Series - $500.00 C/G

1C 1 541 ZR brand Motorcycle Helmet Lowville Sport & Farm Equipmen $80.00 A1SR
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BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

1C 2 184 Greens Fees for 18 Holes Malone Golf Club $52.00 C/GSR

3 688 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

4 2044 Half Scholarship Cornell Coop. Ext.- 4H Camp Wa $160.00 C/G

5 994 Family Admission for 2 adults and 2 Old Fort Niagara $40.00 C/V

6 1325 Complimentary 1 Day Lift Ticket Titus Mountain Ski Area $45.00 C/G

7 187 18 Holes of Golf for 2 with Cart Bedford Creek Golf Course $60.00 C/G

8 202 Admission for Four International Boxing Hall of Fame $40.00 C/G

9 1764 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 C/V

1C1 1 1184 Landscape Design Consultation Artistic Landscape Designs, Ltd. $300.00 C/GOPEN ALL STAR

2 1207 Brian Leonard Football Camp Brian Leonard Football Camp $245.00 C/G

3 1606 Diamond Gloss Paint Protection Ziebart Tidy Car $300.00 C/V

4 1245 91JE4613 Valor of Oblong Valley 10 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC $300.00 C/V

5 539 NY Giants Autographed Football New York Giants $250.00 A1

6 382 2 Night stay for 2 guests with breakfa Quality Hotel Ottawa $300.00 C/G

7 2126 One Night in Jacuzzi/Fireplace Suite Peachtree Inn $300.00 C/G

8 1254 Precast Concrete Park Bench Jefferson Concrete Corp. $259.00 C/V

9 2093 One Night in Jacuzzi Suite & Dinner Best Western Carriage House Inn $250.00 C/G

10 2155 Residential Appraisal Tri-County Appraisals $350.00 CER

1D 1 1046 2 Memberships plus 10 Rounds of Sh Sackets Harbor Sportsman's Club $125.00 A5SR

2 1426 Surface Marker Buoy Deep Down Divers $80.00 A11

3 739 Family Package for Train Robbery Adirondack Scenic Railroad $60.00 C/V

4 140 18 Holes of Golf with Cart Thousand Islands Country Club $52.00 C/V

5 1143 Boys 20 inch Rock It! Huffy Bicycle Walmart $59.00 STD

6 907 $99 Certificate for Membership Pack Watertown Area Boxing Club $99.00 C/G

7 191 18 Holes of Golf for 2 Woodgate Pines Golf Club $50.00 C/G

8 1264 $50 Gift Card Infinite Lives $50.00 C/G

9 1873 Half Hour Fly Boarding Package All in Adventures $125.00 C/V

2A 1 1412 $50 Dining Gift Certificate The Coleman, Sboro, Cavallario, $50.00 C/G

2 1396 $50 Gift Certificate Route 37 Building Supply $50.00 C/G

3 2100 $100 Gift Card Giant Tiger - Canada $100.00 C/G

4 729 Lake Placid Train for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $38.00 C/V

5 1436 Tops Gift Basket Tops Markets - Lowville $100.00 A14

6 1035 Ukranian Egg WPBS Supporter $85.00 A4

7 1938 Sterling Silver Bracelet with Charms Denise Smith $65.00 B10

8 1403 One Night Stay and Dining Certificat Craftsman Inn &Limestone Grille $184.00 C/G
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BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

2A 9 1925 Pair of Tickets for Rat Pack Thousand Islands Performing Arts $58.00 C/G

2A1 1 583 $3,500 Certificate toward Purchase Sun Dance Leisure $3,500.00 C/VRECAP CUT 5

2 1088 Entertainment Credenza John Gillis Cabinetry Inc $8,000.00 STD

3 2085 7.5' Snow Dogg Snowplow Gillee's NAPA Auto, Truck & Ma $5,401.00 C/V

4 1437 Couples Scuba Package - $1200 Deep Down Divers $1,200.00 C/V

2B 1 813 $100 Toward Monuments Over $500 Wilson Monument Company $100.00 C/GS

2 876 3 Month to Watertown Daily Times Watertown Daily Times $54.00 C/G

3 1359 $50 off Price of Photo Booth Rental NNY Photobooths $50.00 C/G

4 251 $50 Toward Car/Pickup Service Fuccillo's Auto Mall-Ford Dealers $50.00 CER

5 829 $50 Certificate toward Tax Preparati Jackson Hewitt Tax Service $50.00 C/G

6 1918 1/2 Hour Therapeutic Massage Brayton's Therapeutic Massage & $50.00 C/G

7 516 $75.00 Auction Certificate Brzostek's Auction Service, Inc. $75.00 C/G

8 635 Family Pack Utica to Thendara Adirondack Scenic Railroad $130.00 C/V

9 1884 $50 Gift Certificate H & R Block of Northern NY $50.00 C/G

2B1 1 1184 Landscape Design Consultation Artistic Landscape Designs, Ltd. $300.00 C/GRECAP ALL STAR

2 1207 Brian Leonard Football Camp Brian Leonard Football Camp $245.00 C/G

3 1606 Diamond Gloss Paint Protection Ziebart Tidy Car $300.00 C/V

4 1245 91JE4613 Valor of Oblong Valley 10 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC $300.00 C/V

5 539 NY Giants Autographed Football New York Giants $250.00 A1

6 382 2 Night stay for 2 guests with breakfa Quality Hotel Ottawa $300.00 C/G

7 2126 One Night in Jacuzzi/Fireplace Suite Peachtree Inn $300.00 C/G

8 1254 Precast Concrete Park Bench Jefferson Concrete Corp. $259.00 C/V

9 2093 One Night in Jacuzzi Suite & Dinner Best Western Carriage House Inn $250.00 C/G

10 2155 Residential Appraisal Tri-County Appraisals $350.00 CER

2C 1 2152 Marine Battery ST Gillee's NAPA Auto, Truck & Ma $115.00 B14SR

2 1155 Certificate to Adventure Course Adirondack Extreme Adventure C $50.00 C/G

3 429 Laser Signed Football - 2013 Team New York Jets LLC $200.00 A2

4 697 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

5 463 Kayak/Canoe Instruction for 2 Adirondack Lakes & Trails Outfit $200.00 C/G

6 1489 Buckstalker Muzzleloader VanTassel's Gunsmithing $225.00 A10

7 112 Greens Fees for 4 Bay Breeze Golf Links $60.00 C/G

8 767 Half Hour Sightseeing Trip for 3 Peo Mike Williams Flying Service $110.00 CER

9 1795 Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00 C/V

2C1 1 466 One Week Summer Camp - $500. Aldersgate Camp & Retreat Cente $500.00 C/VRECAP MAJORS

2 581 Certificate for 3 Nights Stay The Curry Mansion Inn $630.00 C/V
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BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

2C1 3 1047 Microsoft Surface 2 Tablet w/ Keybo Advanced Business Systems $580.00 A4RECAP MAJORS

4 1164 7 Days in Cedar Lodge on Bass Lake East Coast Resorts of America / B $700.00 C/V

5 1172 2 pallets of Native Limestone Wallst Bluestone Stone Yard $500.00 C/V

6 1311 One Night Stay for 2 in the Royal Sui Singer Castle on Dark Island $725.00 C/G

7 1658 3 Day Golf Getaway for 2 Renaissance World Golf Village $712.00 C/G

8 2128 Fire & LED Glow Entertainment Fire Magick $500.00 C/V

9 1109 2 Granite Table Tops with Wrought I T.F.Wright & Sons Granite Found $875.00 B3

10 2129 2 Season Tickets Community Performance Series - $500.00 C/G

2D 1 568 Decorative Throw with Book Henderson Historical Society $55.00 A5HF

2 2156 Case of Beanie Babie WPBS Supporter $200.00 B13

3 376 3 month Subscription to Ogdensdurg Northern New York Newspapers $50.00 C/G

4 1068 Stenciled Sign Stone Valley Gift Shop $50.00 A4

5 563 Home Gift Package NYS Woodsmen's Field Days $53.00 A5

6 1019 Large, Blue, Flat Platter/Bowl The Corning Museum of Glass $175.00 A5

7 426 Thermoelectric Soft Cooler Wratten Trailer Sales $50.00 A2

8 1134 Moen Kitchen Faucet #7430 Watertown Supply Co. $150.00 B11

9 1701 Wine Refrigerator and Wine Glasses Kinney Drugs $150.00 B6

2D1 1 583 $3,500 Certificate toward Purchase Sun Dance Leisure $3,500.00 C/VRECAP CUT 5

2 1088 Entertainment Credenza John Gillis Cabinetry Inc $8,000.00 STD

3 2085 7.5' Snow Dogg Snowplow Gillee's NAPA Auto, Truck & Ma $5,401.00 C/V

4 1437 Couples Scuba Package - $1200 Deep Down Divers $1,200.00 C/V

3A 1 313 Certificate for 2 tickets to the 2014 F St. Lawrence Shakespeare Festiva $56.00 C/G

2 2028 $100 Gift Certificate Clayton Dental Office $100.00 C/G

3 1765 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 C/V

4 1506 Maple Gift Tote Paul Smith's College $70.00 A12

5 269 Two Monthly Combo Meals Taco Bell $120.00 C/G

6 960 Admission Vouchers for 3 People Wild Center Museum $51.00 C/S

7 752 Family Train Ride Lake Placid Adirondack Scenic Railroad $60.00 C/V

8 1349 4 Adult Admission Tickets 1000 Islands Bridge Authority $54.00 C/G

9 2017 One Night Stay for 2 with Breakfast Riveredge Resort Hotel $175.00 C/G

3A1 1 1184 Landscape Design Consultation Artistic Landscape Designs, Ltd. $300.00 C/GSELL ALL STAR

2 1207 Brian Leonard Football Camp Brian Leonard Football Camp $245.00 C/G

3 1606 Diamond Gloss Paint Protection Ziebart Tidy Car $300.00 C/V

4 1245 91JE4613 Valor of Oblong Valley 10 Field of Dreams Genetics LLC $300.00 C/V

5 539 NY Giants Autographed Football New York Giants $250.00 A1
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BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

3A1 6 382 2 Night stay for 2 guests with breakfa Quality Hotel Ottawa $300.00 C/GSELL ALL STAR

7 2126 One Night in Jacuzzi/Fireplace Suite Peachtree Inn $300.00 C/G

8 1254 Precast Concrete Park Bench Jefferson Concrete Corp. $259.00 C/V

9 2093 One Night in Jacuzzi Suite & Dinner Best Western Carriage House Inn $250.00 C/G

10 2155 Residential Appraisal Tri-County Appraisals $350.00 CER

3B 1 844 Certificate for Lube, Oil, Filter, and Fred's Quick Lube & Auto Servic $70.00 CERS

2 592 Certificate toward Chimney/Pellet/G Sun Dance Leisure $200.00 C/G

3 260 $50 Gift Certificate Ryan's Tree Service $50.00 C/G

4 921 $50 Certificate toward Tax Preparati Liberty Tax Service $50.00 C/G

5 366 Gift Certificate for Initial Consultatio Family Podiatry $88.00 C/G

6 1160 $50 Gift Certificate JCC Women's Organization $50.00 C/G

7 779 $100 Certificate Toward Monuments A. Cozzi & Co. $100.00 C/G

8 802 Level 1 Party Package Snack Shack Family Fun Center $130.00 C/G

9 1201 Family Portrait Sitting Fee Monarch Photography $50.00 G/S

3C 1 762 Certificate for One Whitewater Rafti Whitewater Challengers - PA $74.00 C/GSR

2 117 18 Holes Golf for 4 C-Way Golf Club $88.00 C/G

3 1586 Discover Scuba Diving for 2 Deep Down Divers $50.00 C/G

4 102 Family Package Tour Rock Island Clayton Island Tours $68.00 C/G

5 163 Signed Official Size Football Brian Leonard Football Camp $80.00 A2

6 976 2 Admission Passes to Water Safari Enchanted Forest/Water Safari $60.00 C/V

7 630 Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $75.00 C/V

8 402 Grandstand and Parking Passes to Le Lewis County Agricultural Societ $150.00 C/G

9 1645 All Day Pass/2 Chairlift Tickets Town of Webb/McCauley Mtn Sk $131.00 CER

3D 1 445 Certificate for 1Hour Consultation wi Randall's Decorating Centre $125.00 C/GHF

2 552 Hand-Thrown Pottery Vase, By Loca The Pear Tree $60.00 A1

3 1017 Nautical Table Lamp Reinman's Dept. Store $190.00 A6

4 529 24 x 36 inch Beveled Oval Mirror Northern Glass Co. $112.00 A3

5 537 Single Handle Lavatory Faucet Security Supply Corporation $60.00 A2

6 1021 Toshiba DVD/VCR Player Sherman Electric $130.00 A8

7 1057 Burlap Pillowcovers The Faded Tea Rose Interiors $65.00 A4

8 1105 Cutting Board The Old Mill Woodshop $50.00 B8

9 2026 $50 Gift Certificate "The Store" Computer Center $50.00 C/G

3D1 1 583 $3,500 Certificate toward Purchase Sun Dance Leisure $3,500.00 C/VRECAP CUT 5

2 1088 Entertainment Credenza John Gillis Cabinetry Inc $8,000.00 STD

3 2085 7.5' Snow Dogg Snowplow Gillee's NAPA Auto, Truck & Ma $5,401.00 C/V
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BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

3D1 4 1437 Couples Scuba Package - $1200 Deep Down Divers $1,200.00 C/VRECAP CUT 5

4A 1 863 $50 Gift Certificate Courtyard Restaurant $50.00 C/G

2 1034 Ukranian Egg WPBS Supporter $85.00 A4

3 1512 Gift Bag Car Freshner $80.00 A15

4 1899 2-$25 Gift Certificates (2 of 2) Eis House Restaurant, llc $50.00 C/G

5 1622 15 Bales of Pine Shavings Johnson Lumber $75.00 CER

6 1807 Admission for 4 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $104.00 C/V

7 526 1 Year Family Membership/One-Tim Sci-Tech Center of Northern NY $59.00 C/G

8 637 Family Pack Utica to Thendara Adirondack Scenic Railroad $130.00 C/V

9 1974 Kraft Food Bag Kraft Foods $60.00 GA

4B 1 517 $75.00 Auction Certificate Brzostek's Auction Service, Inc. $75.00 C/GS

2 910 $100 Gift Certificate Faculty Student Assoc. of JCC $100.00 C/G

3 392 $100 Certificate toward any Pet Servi Countryside Veterinary Clinic $100.00 C/G

4 1211 High School Senior Photo Shoot Rachel Kay Photography $125.00 C/G

5 2161 Two $25 Gift Certificates Dawn's Dog Grooming $50.00 CER

6 579 Gift Certificate toward Service Scorpius Hair $100.00 C/G

7 211 One Month Storage 10 x 10' Carefree Storage $75.00 C/G

8 375 3 month Subscription to Ogdensdurg Northern New York Newspapers $50.00 C/G

9 1919 1/2 Hour Therapeutic Massage Brayton's Therapeutic Massage & $50.00 C/G

4C 1 651 Thendara Family Train Robbery - 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $52.00 C/VSR

2 476 Polaris Jacket - XL Tall Fun Unlimited $200.00 A1

3 145 18 Holes of Golf for 2 with Cart Willowbrook Golf Club $70.00 C/G

4 239 Admission & Boat Ride for 2 Antique Boat Museum $76.00 C/V

5 571 2 Season Hockey Tickets St. Lawrence University Athletic $200.00 C/G

6 334 Certificate for 2 admissions - $57.00 Ausable Chasm $57.00 C/G

7 115 18 Holes for 2 with Cart Brantingham Golf Club $64.00 CER

8 442 Luncheon Boat Cruise for 2 Uncle Sam Boat Tours $68.00 C/V

9 1766 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 C/V

4C1 1 466 One Week Summer Camp - $500. Aldersgate Camp & Retreat Cente $500.00 C/VSELL MAJORS

2 581 Certificate for 3 Nights Stay The Curry Mansion Inn $630.00 C/V

3 1047 Microsoft Surface 2 Tablet w/ Keybo Advanced Business Systems $580.00 A4

4 1164 7 Days in Cedar Lodge on Bass Lake East Coast Resorts of America / B $700.00 C/V

5 1172 2 pallets of Native Limestone Wallst Bluestone Stone Yard $500.00 C/V

6 1311 One Night Stay for 2 in the Royal Sui Singer Castle on Dark Island $725.00 C/G

7 1658 3 Day Golf Getaway for 2 Renaissance World Golf Village $712.00 C/G
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BOARD CARD ITEM DONOR VALUE CODEITEM #

4C1 8 2128 Fire & LED Glow Entertainment Fire Magick $500.00 C/VSELL MAJORS

9 1109 2 Granite Table Tops with Wrought I T.F.Wright & Sons Granite Found $875.00 B3

10 2129 2 Season Tickets Community Performance Series - $500.00 C/G

4D 1 494 $50 Certificate toward Purchase Stewart Signs & Apparel, LLC $50.00 C/GHF

2 1113 Folding chair, Cooler, Picture Doldo Brothers, Inc. $60.00 A6

3 941 $50 Gift Certificate Riverside Rustics $50.00 C/G

4 1120 Big Boss Multi-Blender and Greek Y Kinney Drugs $55.00 B11

5 1377 $100 Gift Certificate Mattress Express $100.00 C/G

6 1446 Maxxeon Pocket Floodlight Pen Maxxeon Inc. $54.00 A14

7 1663 KitchAid Coffee Maker Watertown Appliance & TV $129.00 A13

8 1954 Waltz In the Garden Andrew Hoag $170.00 B15

9 2001 Handcrafted Pottery Set- Water & Wi St. Lawrence Pottery $100.00 B10

5A 1 1791 Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00 C/V

2 1386 Concert Series Season Subscription Trinity Concert Series $108.00 C/G

3 2150 Sunflower Print Celebrating Home $200.00 B15

4 704 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

5 2058 Seaway Trails Book Gift Set Seaway Trail Discovery Center $65.00 B10

6 1130 Eyeglass or Sunglass Frames Cosmetic & Laser Medispa at Cen $100.00 B11

7 2075 BBQ Gift Basket Dark Horse BBQ and Catering $30.00 B14

8 1842 Unlimited Ride Band for 4 The Historic Sylvan Beach Amuse $80.00 C/V

9 136 18 Holes of Golf for 2 - Must Rent C Highland Meadows Golf Course $42.00 C/V

5A1 1 583 $3,500 Certificate toward Purchase Sun Dance Leisure $3,500.00 C/VSELL CUT 5

2 1088 Entertainment Credenza John Gillis Cabinetry Inc $8,000.00 STD

3 2085 7.5' Snow Dogg Snowplow Gillee's NAPA Auto, Truck & Ma $5,401.00 C/V

4 1437 Couples Scuba Package - $1200 Deep Down Divers $1,200.00 C/V

5B 1 852 $65 Gift Certificate towards Shreddin Shred Con Inc. $65.00 C/GS

2 1368 $50 Gift Certificate Universe Cellular $50.00 C/G

3 814 $100 Toward Monuments Over $500 Wilson Monument Company $100.00 C/G

4 410 $50 Certificate toward Storage Space The Space Place $50.00 CER

5 1863 $50 off Standard Package Amia Bridges Photography $50.00 C/G

6 877 3 Month to Watertown Daily Times Watertown Daily Times $54.00 C/G

7 1286 One Month Piano Lessons or One W Watertown Piano Lessons $70.00 C/G

8 193 $50 Gift Card SUNY Canton College Assoc. Bo $50.00 C/G

9 1885 $50 Gift Certificate H & R Block of Northern NY $50.00 C/G

5C 1 183 Greens Fees for 18 Holes Malone Golf Club $52.00 C/GSR
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5C 2 425 Thermoelectric Soft Cooler Wratten Trailer Sales $50.00 A2SR

3 204 Admission for Four International Boxing Hall of Fame $40.00 C/G

4 1135 Adult Wooden Baseball Bat RBI Bats $60.00 A9

5 717 Lake Placid Train for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $38.00 C/V

6 1115 Padded, Double Ski Bag Walmart $95.00 A9

7 188 18 Holes of Golf for 2 with Cart Bedford Creek Golf Course $60.00 C/G

8 197 One Day Bike Rental $56 Pedals and Petals $56.00 C/G

9 1796 Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00 C/V

5D 1 1666 Women's Bike Apparel Set Black River Adventurers' Shop $95.00 A1

2 1821 Bloody Bundle for 2 Screamer's Hollow $70.00 C/V

3 138 18 Holes of Golf for 4 Meadowbrook Golf Course $104.00 C/G

4 1619 2 All Day Lift Tickets Snow Ridge Ski Area $76.00 C/G

5 711 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

6 2112 All Day Admission for 2 Darien Lake Resort $92.00 C/G

7 1983 $50 Off Any Ride Adirondack Saddle Tours $50.00 C/G

8 1620 2 Sets of 10 Admission Passes St. Lawrence Centre Arena $60.00 CER

9 1992 One Day Lift Ticket Olympic Regional Development $85.00 C/G

6A 1 2011 Classic English Literature Collection shopPBS.org $75.00 B10

2 709 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

3 1695 Cannisters & Books Kinney Drugs $41.00 B2

4 1688 Admission & DVD Adirondack Museum $50.00 B2

5 1236 2 Tickets for one Performance Classic Theatre Festival $67.00 C/G

6 1816 Bloody Bundle for 2 Screamer's Hollow $70.00 C/V

7 1598 Child's Dental Exam Certificate North Country Family Health Cen $160.00 C/G

8 1044 Ukranian Egg WPBS Supporter $25.00 A4

9 1731 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 C/V

6B 1 1862 $50 off Standard Package Amia Bridges Photography $50.00 C/GS

2 2027 $50 Gift Certificate "The Store" Computer Center $50.00 C/G

3 590 Certificate toward Chimney/Pellet/G Sun Dance Leisure $200.00 C/G

4 730 Lake Placid Train for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $38.00 C/V

5 2043 $50 Gift Certificate Fish Wish Sport Fishing & Taxide $50.00 C/G

6 1483 $50 Gift Certificate The Whimsical Pig $50.00 C/G

7 842 Certificate for Lube, Oil, Filter, and Fred's Quick Lube & Auto Servic $70.00 CER

8 1981 $50 Off Any Ride Adirondack Saddle Tours $50.00 C/G

9 2158 Set of Beanie Babies WPBS Supporter $50.00 B13
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6C 1 1326 Complimentary 1 Day Lift Ticket Titus Mountain Ski Area $45.00 C/GSR

2 141 18 Holes of Golf with Cart Thousand Islands Country Club $52.00 C/V

3 1350 4 Adult Admission Tickets 1000 Islands Bridge Authority $54.00 C/G

4 1451 Wool Hunting Style Jacket Jefferson Fire Equipment & Alph $170.00 A14

5 631 Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $75.00 C/V

6 1419 Adult & Child Snorkel Set Deep Down Divers $51.00 A11

7 176 Mid-Week Greens Fee Pass for 1 Bluff Point Golf Resort $32.00 C/G

8 1447 Maxxeon Pocket Floodlight Pen Maxxeon Inc. $54.00 A14

9 1767 Family Pack Admission - 2 Adults/2 The North Pole-Home of Santa's $92.00 C/V

6D 1 2037 Pair of Tickets to WonderWorks Northern Credit Union $76.00 C/G

2 1822 Bloody Bundle for 2 Screamer's Hollow $70.00 C/V

3 1626 2 Family Passes Rosamond Gifford Zoo at Burnett $50.00 C

4 1774 Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00 C/V

5 1646 All Day Pass/2 Chairlift Tickets Town of Webb/McCauley Mtn Sk $131.00 CER

6 206 Admission for Two Pro Football Hall of Fame $44.00 C/G

7 710 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

8 758 Certificate for One Whitewater Rafti Whitewater Challengers - PA $74.00 C/G

9 1580 Discover Scuba Diving for 2 Deep Down Divers $50.00 C/G

7A 1 1660 Bob Ross Painting Package Bob Ross ‘Joy of Painting’ Comp $189.00 B5

2 1227 2 Tickets for one Performance Classic Theatre Festival $67.00 C/G

3 1384 Concert Series Season Subscription Trinity Concert Series $108.00 C/G

4 731 Lake Placid Train for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $38.00 C/V

5 1709 Boyd Bear Ornament Collection WPBS Supporter $45.00 B7

6 167 Red & White Jacket Jefferson Fire Equipment & Alph $60.00 A2

7 524 1 Year Family Membership/One-Tim Sci-Tech Center of Northern NY $59.00 C/G

8 696 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

9 325 Certificate for one night stay for 2 Flat Rock Inn $100.00 C/V

7B 1 543 Faux Finishing Paint Sherwin Williams $277.00 A6

2 1946 $20 Gift Certificate Unique Creations Gift Shop $20.00 CER

3 608 Utica to Thendara for 2 Adirondack Scenic Railroad $75.00 C/V

4 1420 Adult & Child Snorkel Set Deep Down Divers $51.00 A11

5 1128 Eyeglass or Sunglass Frames Cosmetic & Laser Medispa at Cen $100.00 B11

6 1375 $100 Gift Certificate Mattress Express $100.00 C/G

7 2083 Birthstone Bears WPBS Supporter $125.00 B10

8 1199 Family Portrait Sitting Fee Monarch Photography $50.00 G/S
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7B 9 2056 Seaway Trails Book Gift Set Seaway Trail Discovery Center $65.00 B10

7C 1 1355 $50 off Price of Photo Booth Rental NNY Photobooths $50.00 C/G

2 1797 Admission for 2 The Sterling Renaissance Festival $52.00 C/V

3 1050 Earrings and Necklace Uniquely Yours $28.00 A8

4 1998 Spring Wreath Sherwood Florist $100.00 B10

5 682 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

6 2007 Classic English Literature Collection shopPBS.org $75.00 B10

7 1853 $50 off Standard Package Amia Bridges Photography $50.00 C/G

8 558 Family Membership Package Thousand Islands Arts Center $140.00 A5

9 497 $50 Certificate toward Purchase of $ AVL Signs and Graphics $50.00 C/G

7D 1 869 1Yr. Subscription to NNY Living Ma Watertown Daily Times $10.00 C/G

2 1648 $25 Certificate The Space Place $25.00 CER

3 1235 2 Tickets for one Performance Classic Theatre Festival $67.00 C/G

4 1090 2 Round Trip Tickets Adirondack Scenic Railroad $30.00 C/V

5 177 Mid-Week Greens Fee Pass for 1 Bluff Point Golf Resort $32.00 C/G

6 993 Family Admission for 2 adults and 2 Old Fort Niagara $40.00 C/V

7 352 VIP Wine Tasting for Two - $30.00 McGregor Vineyard Winery $30.00 C/G

8 488 2 Passes to Summer Series Show Brockville Arts Centre $59.00 C/G

9 805 $100 Toward Monuments Over $500 Wilson Monument Company $100.00 C/G
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